BAGRIE

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
MILL
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Bagrie
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Hook
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Bagrie
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married: (1)

Beck
Born:
Died:
Buried:

BP0001

John

17 Feb 1878 Arthurton, Clutha, NZ
17 Jun 1935 (57) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

1852 - 1932
1858 - 1928

John Bagrie
Jean Turnbull

24 Jul 1902 Christchurch, NZ

Jane Ethel
21 Apr 1880 Invercargill, NZ
23 Oct 1967 (87) Levin, NZ

Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

1854 - 1925
1856 - 1897

David Lowe Mill
Eliza Collett

John Wilfred (Wilfred)
25 Jul 1905 Lyttelton, NZ
27 Oct 1979 (74) Dunedin, NZ
Andersons Bay, Dunedin, NZ cemetery, Cremated

4 Jun 1930

Muriel Jane
17 Jun 1904
27 Jan 1993 (89) Taupo, NZ
Andersons Bay, Dunedin, NZ cemetery, Cremated

Eileen May
1 May 1907
25 Sep 1997 (90)

Lyttelton, NZ
Forrest Hill, Victoria, Aus

4 Jun 1927 Dunedin, NZ

Thomas Nathan
1 Jan 1897 Port Chalmers, NZ
1967 (70) NSW

WW1, enlisted 1 Dec 1914



Married: (2"%) 1954 Australia

Burgess Linda Muriel
Born: c 1900
Died: 17 Dec 1992 (92) Australia
Buried:
Married: (2") 1951 (Eileen May)
Garner Frank Henry
Born: 4 Jan 1901 Palmerston Nth, NZ
Died: 19 Oct 1972 (71) Milford, Auckland, NZ
Buried: Glenfield, Auckland, NZ cemetery
WW2, Lieutenant, 1942
Married: (1) 19 Jan 1927 Palmerston Nth, NZ
Passey Dorothy May
Born: 7 Jan 1901 England
Died: 31 Mar 1979 (78) Wellington, NZ
Buried:
Bagrie Herbert Arnold (Arnold) *
Born: 16 Mar 1910 Levin, NZ
Died: 4 Oct 1988 (78) Levin, NZ
Buried: The Ave cemetery, Levin, NZ

WW?2 Ballot 1942

Married: (1% 1934

Robinson Muriel Julia Fay Moxham
Born: 29 Sep 1911

Died: 15 Apr 1991 (80) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married (2"9) 7 Feb 1942

Gray Agnes Roma

Born: 20 Aug 1911 Palmerston Nth, NZ
Died: 26 Mar 2001 (90) Levin, NZ

Buried: The Ave cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married (2"%) (Muriel Julia)

BP0001



Barlow
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

John:

Kenneth Richard

Waipawa, NZ
Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

20 Oct 1913
9 Mar 1965 (52)

Railway Block 4, Lot 19
Railway Block 4, Lot 31

NOTES:

1921 - 1922
1909 - 1922

See obituary John Bagrie (Snr), Horowhenua Chronicle, 13 Oct 1932

See obituary John Bagrie (Jnr), as above

* Father of Graeme

Electoral Rolls:

1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1969
1972

BP0001

John

Waipahi, Clutha Labourer
Lyttelton Constable
Stanley St, Levin Constable
Stanley St, Levin Constable
Stanley St, Levin Constable
Exeter St, Levin Constable
Durham St

Durham St

Durham St

Durham St

2 Durham St

2 Durham St

John Wilfred
Bristol St, Levin Farmer
Bristol St, Levin Farmer
MacAndrew Bay Farm Lab
Kawiu Rd, Levin Labourer
Kawiu Rd, Levin Labourer
Kawiu Rd, Levin Labourer
Kawiu Rd, Levin Farmer
Kawiu Rd, Levin Retired
8 Trafalgar St, L Retired

Jane
Lyttelton  Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Widow
Levin Widow
Levin Widow
Levin Widow
Levin Widow
Levin Widow

Muriel
Kawiu Rd Married
Otago Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married



1978
1978
1981

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949

1928
1935
1938
1949
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978

1935
1938

1935
1938
1946
1946
1949
1954
1957
1972
1978
1981
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8 Trafalgar St, L Retired

Dunedin

Retired

Thomas Beck

Wellington
Wellington
Durham St

Engineer
Engineer

Frank Garner

Tiakitahuna
Manaia
Pahiatua
Waitoa
Glenbrook
Takanini
Rothesay Bay
Rothesay Bay
Waitemata
Nth Shore

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Retired

Retired

Retired

Herbert Arnold

TiroTiro Rd, L
TiroTiro Rd, L

TiroTiro Rd, L
Waitarere Rd
Waitarere Rd
Waitarere Rd
Waitarere Rd
50 Kawiu Rd
50 Kawiu Rd
50 Kawiu Rd

Farmer
Farmer

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Dairy Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Levin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Married
Married
H/Wife

Eileen

Wellington
Wellington
Levin
Lower Hutt
Tauranga

Glenbrook
Takanini
RB

RB
Waitemata
Nth Shore
Nth Shore

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Muriel

Levin
Levin

Married
Married

Agnes
Palm. Nth Spinster
Palm. Nth Spinster

Hastings  Spinster
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married
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